ASTRONOMY CLUB MEMBERSHIP – 2025

The Astronomy Club of Laguna Woods Village cordially invites you to join our organization. We share an interest in cosmology, earth science, astronomy and related topics. The Club meets in Clubhouse 1 Main Lounge at 7PM on the third Wednesday of each month except July, August and December. Field trips to Southern California points of interest and Solstice Parties are planned periodically. Come share your appreciation of our fascinating universe!

Membership dues are \$20 per person per year or \$35 for couples at the same address.

Please make your check payable to "The Astronomy Club" and mail with this form to: Stuart Fried, 3363 Monte Hermoso, 3F, Laguna Woods, CA 92637.

Please Print Clearly:		
Name(s)		
Telephone	E -Mail	
Telephone	E -Mail	
Do you have any of the	skills shown below to occasionally help our club? Ple	

Planning/Organizing Tours

Financial / Accounting

Computer

General Volunteer

Clerical

Food Setup

Science

Can you volunteer for one small task within the next 12 months? Yes _____ No _____

NOTE: The Astronomy Club is a non-profit, volunteer based, social organization. It assumes no responsibility for injuries or property damage occurring while members and/or guests participate in club activities. It cannot be held liable for such injuries or damage.

WAIVER AND RELEASE: I confirm that I am voluntarily assuming all risks associated with club activities (monthly meetings, star parties, field trips, etc.) and am waiving any rights I may have to bring legal action against the Astronomy Club, its leadership, or anyone acting on behalf of the Astronomy Club.

Date ______
Name (PLEASE PRINT) ______
Name (PLEASE SIGN)